
Fall 2021
ALL sessions are held via Zoom

(Link will be sent with Registration Confirmation)

Wednesday, October 6, 2021
1:00-1:30 p.m.

Friday, October 15, 2021
1:15-1:45 p.m.

Tuesday, October 19, 2021
1:15-1:45 p.m.

Wednesday, October 27, 2021
10:30-11:00 a.m.

Monday, November 1, 2021
4:15-4:45 p.m.

Monday, November 9, 2021
10:45-11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, November 17, 2021
1:15-1:45 p.m.

Thursday, November 18, 2021
9:15-9:45 a.m.
 

Monday, November 22, 2021
10:00-10:30 a.m.

Monday, November 22, 2021
2:00-2:30 p.m.

Monday, November 22, 2021
4:15-4:45 p.m.

Tuesday, November 23, 2021
10:45-11:15 a.m.

Tuesday, November 23, 2021
1:15-1:45 p.m.

ATTN: CNAS & BCOE Majors 
Explore STEM Teaching Careers 



SMI's introductory course, EDUC 3, will be offered in Winter 2022

**SMI approval is required for EDUC3-Winter 2022 enrollment. Attendance to an SMI Informational Workshop
must be completed by the last session offered in Fall 2021 (shown below). No exceptions** 


